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2015 Biweekly  
Pay Period Schedule 

State of Oklahoma 
Office of Management & 
Enterprise Services 
Human Resources Department 

Pay Period Dates  
(Begin on Sunday - end on Saturday) Pay Date 
Begin Date   End Date 

Dec. 14, 2014 --- Dec. 27, 2014 Fri., Jan. 9, 2015 
Dec. 28, 2014 --- Jan. 10, 2015 Fri., Jan. 23, 2015 
Jan. 11, 2015 --- Jan. 24, 2015 Fri., Feb. 6, 2015 
Jan. 25, 2015 --- Feb. 7, 2015 Fri., Feb. 20, 2015 
Feb. 8, 2015 --- Feb. 21, 2015 Fri., Mar. 6, 2015 

Feb. 22, 2015 --- Mar. 7, 2015 Fri., Mar. 20, 2015 
Mar. 8, 2015 --- Mar. 21, 2015 Fri., Apr. 3, 2015 

Mar. 22, 2015 --- Apr. 4, 2015 Fri., Apr. 17, 2015 
Apr. 5, 2015 --- Apr. 18, 2015 Fri., May. 1, 2015 

Apr. 19, 2015 --- May. 2, 2015 Fri., May. 15, 2015 
May. 3, 2015 --- May. 16, 2015 Fri., May. 29, 2015 

May. 17, 2015 --- May. 30, 2015 Fri., Jun. 12, 2015 
May. 31, 2015 --- Jun. 13, 2015 Fri., Jun. 26, 2015 
Jun. 14, 2015 --- Jun. 27, 2015 Fri., Jul. 10, 2015 
Jun. 28, 2015 --- Jul. 11, 2015 Fri., Jul. 24, 2015 
Jul. 12, 2015 --- Jul. 25, 2015 Fri., Aug. 7, 2015 
Jul. 26, 2015 --- Aug. 8, 2015 Fri., Aug. 21, 2015 
Aug. 9, 2015 --- Aug. 22, 2015 Fri., Sep. 4, 2015 

Aug. 23, 2015 --- Sep. 5, 2015 Fri., Sep. 18, 2015 
Sep. 6, 2015 --- Sep. 19, 2015 Fri., Oct. 2, 2015 

Sep. 20, 2015 --- Oct. 3, 2015 Fri., Oct. 16, 2015 
Oct. 4, 2015 --- Oct. 17, 2015 Fri., Oct. 30, 2015 

Oct. 18, 2015 --- Oct. 31, 2015 Fri., Nov. 13, 2015 
Nov. 1, 2015 --- Nov. 14, 2015 Wed., Nov. 25, 2015 

Nov. 15, 2015 --- Nov. 28, 2015 Fri., Dec. 11, 2015 
Nov. 29, 2015 --- Dec. 12, 2015 Wed., Dec. 23, 2015 
Dec. 13, 2015 --- Dec. 26, 2015 Fri., Jan. 8, 2016 

*Longevity payments are processed according to the pay period the longevity date falls within. 

Example:  
An employee’s longevity date is 12/30/2014, which falls between the pay period dates of 12/28/2014 through 
1/10/2015. The employee may expect to receive their longevity payment on Friday, 1/23/2015. 

  




